

S. No. 55

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 523/2023

Saqib Naveed Khan

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Sheikh Gazala Ayoub

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

07.07.2025

Await appearance of counsel for the parties.

List on 15.09.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

07.07.2025

Manzoor